DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS FROM STUDENT'S FEEDBACK
SESSION-2020-21

FEEDBACK ON THE CURRICULUM (ST&&@N = ARSI ) :

1. The course is just right in terms of clarity and information. ( F529[ 43¢ S{AT fis (A (e
3 1)

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( ST SPANS )
@ Disagree ( oS )

@ Partially agree ( W fFSIE 9T )
@ Agree (9FY9 )

@ Strongly agree ( HHSIE AFT9 )

2. The curriculum has well defined objectives. ( ATSTEFINE ST SIS SERINS F4I
G )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( FHSITT WOTAMS )
@ Disagree ( S )

2 Partially agree ( WFESE IETS )
@ Agree (9FT9 )

@ Strongly agree ( HHSId dF TS )

3. How far is the learning outcome of the course helpful for your future career? ( (STNTd CIEE T

FAGRA G (FHG TS0 F=2TH? )

729 responses

@ More or less ( Fu-afr)
@ Not at all ( AFANIZAT)
Very Much ( 4d)
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4. The course needs to include some extra topics relevant for PG entrance tests. ( FBTS (A6

SIGLIE AT AT G A F (g WA (99 TBGS FA1 M3 )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( TESIT W5 )
@ Disagree ( SIS )

@ Partially agree ( w1 R aFTe )
® Agree (9FW9 )

@ Strongly agree ( ALY AFAD )

5. The syllabus has a balance between theory and practical's. ( ST ©9 94 ISP WY
S 900 )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( I STA )
@ Disagree ( wfs )

@ Partially agree ( W FEeT 9FTS )
@ Agree (AFYG )

@ Strongly agree ( H@I P9 )

6. The syllabus is modern in approach. ( ATSTEFN &S G WY )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( BH®ILd SIS )
@ Disagree ( WIS )

& Partially agree ( ¥ FeNI 4TS )
@ Agree (IFTS )

@ Strongly agree ( YH A JFTS )

7. The curriculum provides experiential learning through seminars, group discussions, field trips

etc. ( ATHTZFNG (IANTE, 555 WG], [%eS ffof TN MY SfesaeryeTd R 2= Fd1 )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( HH &Il WIS )
@ Disagree ( &S )

» Partially agree ( i FSTa 9FTS )
@ Agree (959 )
@ Strongly agree ( JHwIld ST )
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8. There are adequate reference books in the library. (GIEEIES 1% (APIIH 42 AR )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( GO RS )
@ Disagree ( WS )

Partially agree ( ¥ ey 95TS )
@ Agree (4FAS )
@ Strongly agree ( TbSId 45T )

9. Overall, the academic environment of our college is good and productive for the students to

learn. ( STNAFSITE, SATHE FEGE JPNGAS ... A0 FARFMITTE T BT 78 T2 )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( HESITE SOTHIS )
@ Disagree ( SPT4(S )

@ Partially agree ( WrFenT 9T )
@ Agree (9FTE )

@ Strongly agree ( JHONI FTT )

10. The time provided to complete the syllabus is adequate. ( fSterarst W‘fﬂﬁw MSA AT
orefigs | )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( FHSIT ST )
@ Disagree ( BTG )

Partially agree ( Sz TFeNa 4FTS )
@ Agree (AFTS )
@ Strongly agree ( YOI SFTS )
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FEEDBACK ON THE TEACHING FACULTIES ( Preatna s st oAfSfEw ) -

1. The Teacher recommended useful reading and supplementary materials for the course. (s

(@B Gy REP1Al S5 438 HNANTS BHNFI TN FARA| )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( FESIE SIS )
@ Disagree ( SPTf® )

# Partially agree ( SIFFST IS )
@ Agree (IFTS )

@ Strongly agree ( Yhold AF TS )

2. Class lectures were communicated clearly. ( T4 IFv0IafE BT TIATAI ARE)

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( HFSITE S4f )
@ Disagree ( SIS )

¥ Partially agree ( e 9HTS )
@ Agree (9FTS )
@ Strongly agree ( Y oI SIS )

3. The faculties use ICT in the classroom. ( FFFEaT (AFHTF ICT IIZE IEA )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( HE®ITA ST )
@ Disagree ( ™IS )

© Partially agree (Wltf;ﬁﬁfﬁ PTG )
@ Agree (9FT9 )

@ Strongly agree ( Yo IFTS )

4. The faculty answers questions effectively in the class. ( e FIT W(effecﬁvely)
(e EACEReT D)

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( RH®Id oS )
@ Disagree ( ST )

@ Partially agree ( eI SFTS )
@ Agree (A6Y9 )

@ Strongly agree ( YHoNd 4F TS )
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5. The teacher completed the syllabus within stipulated time. (% fREifd® STITRR W&y St
I FEA)

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( TESIA =7 )
@ Disagree ( ™7 )

@ Partially agree ( Wi ErEene a9 )
@ Agree (IFTG )

@ Strongly agree ( JH I FTAS )

6. The tutor encouraged in holding class discussions whenever needed and appreciated opposing
or parallel ideas. ( BG5BT T3=E TG SYAZ F...7 43¢ AR A1 TSI LM 23 FCAN )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( HESIE SIS )
@ Disagree ( S5 )

@ Partially agree ( WIS IFTS )
® Agree (IFT9 )

@ Strongly agree ( YHOILE JFTS )

7. The faculty discusses topics outside the syllabus. (FRFFS( FNPIG) ST IR0 A4
fRCg SCETE= FE 1 )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( Jhelld wfs )
@ Disagree ( oS )

@ Partially agree ( ST TS )
@ Agree (9FW9 )

@ Strongly agree ( YHOId JFTS )

8. The faculty is regular in taking classes. ( rrs fRafire 51 @1

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( HESITd S57AfS )
@ Disagree ( S5 )

@ Partially agree ( WP FeIT 95T )
@ Agree (9FY9 )

@ Strongly agree ( HH®Id SF0S )
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9. The faculty engages interactive sessions in the class room. ( fRPFE TS BT ATAEH(
FONAES ) WEABAT TF AFA)

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( HHEILT W5AfE )
@ Disagree ( SIS )

& Partially agree ( W FET 95T )
@ Agree (JFTF )

@ Strongly agree ( HHSIT U9 )

10. The teacher provided necessary counseling in academic and non-academic matters outside the

classroom ( P FITEINE AR JBNCNS 432 .. fF R0 AR SIGHEAL oM S| )

729 responses

@ Strongly disagree ( HHSITd ST )
@ Disagree ( TS )

@ Partially agree ( o fEFee 4TS )
@ Agree (9579 )

@ Strongly agree ( YH®Id SAFAS )
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DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS FROM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK

SESSION-2020-21

1. Most of the teaching staff in the college have a unified vision

49 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Neutral
® Agree
@ Strongly agree

2. The teaching staff is caring and respects the students

49 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

3. The teaching staff collectively brainstorms on resolutions to provide effective learning

49 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree
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4. The teachers and students are committed to college value
49 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

5. The college facilities are well looked after and are up to the standards

49 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

6. The college puts equal emphasis on academic as well as sports

49 responses
@ Strongly disagree
® Disagree
Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
\‘




7. To what level did the following impact your professional development?

moderate impact [l significant impact

Il No effect [ small impact

20

10

=

Course / Workshops in  Participation in state or Short term courses Opportunity to network Research opportunities
your area of interest  national level seminars/ with teachers with from
conferences other colleges

8. How important do you think the following are in your opinion?

Bl Not important [l less important ' moderately important [l significantly important

40

20

-~

Teachers and students should The student’s progress is of Teachers must provide Teachers should have a say
have a positive bond with utmost importance individual attention to in deciding the curriculum for

each other students with special needs students




DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS FROM ALUMNUS FEEDBACK

SESSION-2020-21

1. Why did you choose DCH College for your graduation?

309 responses

Academic Ambience —240 (77.7%)

136 (44%)

Geographical Location

Scholarships/ Stipends 41 (13.3%)

0 50 100 150 200 250

2. What attracted/motivated you in college?
309 responses

Teaching —-276 (89.3%)

97 (31.4%)

Co Curricular Activities

Infrastructure 67 (21.7%)

100 200 300
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3. What have been the most helpful things you learned in college?

3009 responses

Acquisition of Social

124 (40.1%
Responsibility 24 ( 0)

136 (44%)

Importance of Education 230 (74.4%)

200 250
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4. Was the range of subjects offered by the college satisfactory?

309 responses

@ No
@® Somewnhat
Yes

5. Are you still involved with the college in any way?
309 responses

® no
@® Somewhat
Yes
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DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS FROM GUARDIAN’'S FEEDBACK

SESSION-2020-21

1. Why did you choose DCH College for your son/daughter’s education ?

302 responses

Geographical Location 133 (44%)

Academic Ambience 206 (68.2%)

Scholarships/ Stipends 38 (12.6%)

0 50 100 150 200 250

2. What do you expect your ward to do once she/he finishes college?

302 responses

@ Pursue Post Graduation Studies
@ Seek Employment
# Get into Business




3. Does your ward attend classes in college regularly?
302 responses

® Yes
@® Sometimes
No

4. Are you satisfied with your ward's academic progress in college ?
302 responses

® ves
@ Somewnhat
No

5. Have you ever communicated with the teachers and staff, concerning your ward?
302 responses

@ ves
@® Somewhat
No




